
Espresso Short macchiato

Doppio Piccolo

Extra shot Decaf Honey
Soy Almond Lactose free

Bonsoy organic milk Oats

Caramel Vanilla Hazelnut
Marshmallow x 2

Turmeric Beetroot
Matcha Chai

Small Cup (1 shot - 8oz)

Medium Mug (2 shots - 12oz)

3.7

5.0

5.5

6.0

4.0

Afogatto 5.5

Mocha

Dirty Chai

50

Large (3 shots - 16oz)

1 Kg MadCuppa Coffee Blend

+ 0.5

+ 0.9

+ 0.7

+ 0.3

+ 0.3

Macadamia Coconut milk

We l l n e s s L a t t e s

Coffee
House Blend: Notes of caramel, dark
chocolate & hazelnut full bodied with
mild acidity

B e l l s & W h i s t l e s

MON - FRI 5:30 AM - 3 PM
SAT 7 AM - 12 PM

0481 224 960

C O F F E E H O
U S

ECuppa
Mad

14.9

14.5

14.5

14.5

Salmon turkish

Chicken & Pesto turkish

Roast Beef turkish

Pulled Pork & Coleslaw

The Reuben

BLT

Avocado on toast
Topped with greek feta cheese
& lemon

4.2

6.3

Bacon & Egg wrap

Ham & Cheese croissant 7.5

Meat pies 6.3

+1.0

+1.5

Sausage rolls 6.3

Chicken / Vegetables wrap 9.9

10.9

10.9

13

14.9

14.5

Toast + Spread (1 Slice)

Eats

Gourmet
Sandwiches
Made fresh daily

Pastrami, Spinach, Sauerkraut,
Gherkins & Aioli

Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Falafel

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Thick white or multigrain bread
Add tomato

Extra slice

" please also ask our friendly staff
for any other Sweet & Savoury
daily/weekly specials

Banana bread 5.9

Muffins 5.9
Sweets

Organic Acai or Green bowl 15.5

Healthy Bars (GF&DF) 6.9

Healthy Bites

Chocolate macadamia fudge

Topped with seasonal fruits

FNG (Figs, Nuts & Grains)
Pistachio & Coconut

Great Date

(GF option available)

(GF option available) +1.0

+1.0

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

16

Lunch Specials

Blueberry
Apple crumble

Orange & poppy seeds

Raspberry white choc
Double choc chip

6.5Parfait (yogurt + muesli + fruit)

3.9Fruit thick toast

Beef Mussaman curry

Moroccan Chicken w/
Vegetables & Sweet
potato

Sweet and Sour Pork

Vegan Satay with Tofu

Chicken Carbonara

"

(DF & GF)

(DF & GF)

(DF)

5.5

Iced latte / LB Frappes

Iced coffee (+ ice cream)

Banana Mango Berry bliss

Green power

6.5

6.9

11.5

Organic Acai 11.5

9.9
+1.5

Natural mineral water 3.5

Organic Kombucha 7.2

Noah's natural juices 5.5

Soft drinks 3.9

Sparkling water 5.0

Iced tea 5.5

S m o o t h i e s (16 oz)

O t h e r D r i n k s

Teas

Iced

(DF option available)

Iced chocolate

Iced Mocha 6.9Iced Dirty Chai


